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The PATCHBOX® 450 is our standard version for reliable fi bre optic cabling. A metal outer case ensures high durability, 
combined with changeable cassettes and best quality cables for faster cabling in high performance networks.
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Dimensions PATCHBOX®

Depth   : 450 mm 
Height    : 43.69 mm (1RU)
Width    : 482.60 mm (19“)
Weight   : 6.500 g

Dimensions CASSETTE

Depth   : 450 mm 
Height    : 40 mm
Width    : 18 mm
Weight   : 140 g

Dimensions PATCHCATCH

Depth   : 74 mm 
Height    : 43.69 mm (1RU)
Width    : 74 mm
Weight   : 40 g

Enviromental Specifi cations

Flammability Rating : UL 94 1/16“HB
Flammability Classifi cation : IEC 60695-11-10
Operating Temperature : -10°C to +60°C
Safety Standard  : LS0H / UL

Mechanical Specifi cations (Material Type)

Outer Box  : Powder coated steel
Cassettes  : ABS, PA66 (UL certifi ed)
Cables    : LS0H
PATCHCATCH  : PA66 (UL certifi ed)

AT&T Cable Specifi cations 

Over Mold  : LS0H jacket materials
Connector  : Highly durable Duplex LC
Fibre Class  : OM4 RBS 50µ / 125µ

Standard  : Relevant sections of: ANSI/TIA-568-C.3; ISO/IEC 11801; EN 50173; ANSI/TIA/EIA-604 (FOCIS); 
     IEC 60874; IEC 61753; IEC 61754; IEC 60332-1 fl ame test; IEC 60754 & IEC 61034 EU; 
     Directive 2011/65/EU (RoHS-2)   

Cable Length  : 1.6 m 
Effective Cable Length : 1.3 m
Cable Colors  : Erica Violet
Total Ports  : Fully equipped box - 24 patch cables Duplex LC Multi Mode OM4


